
 

EUSKADIKO XXVII. ESKOLARTEKO KIROL JOKOAK 

XXVII JUEGOS DEPORTIVOS ESCOLARES DE EUSKADI 

 

Krosa    Amurrio,2008/02/24 

 

INFANTIL - gizonezkoak 

 
Pt.  ATLETA                           Dortsala Fitxa    Kat Bet Ja Klub Ikas     DE.  
---- -------------------------------- -------- -------- --- --- -- ---- ---- -------  
1    BEÑAT ETXABE LETIRUA             80       EA-20120 IM      94 IND  SEG  14.06.0  
2    IÑAKI SAGARNA                    125      EA-20176 IM      95 IND  MEN  14.08.0  
3    IÑIGO JAUREGI                    117      EA-20169 IM      94 IND  JAK  14.10.0  
4    JOKIN ETXABE LETURIA             81       EA-20121 IM      94 IND  SEG  14.16.0  
5    AITOR IÑIGUEZ DE HEREDIA ANTON   52       EA-20091 IM      94 BAR  BAR  14.20.0  
6    ANDER GARCIANDIA DEL CAMPO       30       EA-20067 IM      95 IND  ANA  14.23.0  
7    ANDER SANTOS SALVADOR            29       EA-20066 IM      94 IND  ANA  14.24.0  
8    GARI URIARTE OVEJAS              46       EA-20084 IM      94 IND  SEA  14.28.0  
9    IÑIGO RIBERA PRADO               47       EA-20085 IM      95 IND  SEA  14.40.0  
10   KEPA EIZAGIRRE GARMENDIA         83       EA-20123 IM      95 IND  SEG  14.45.0  
11   ANDONI PEREZ CORTABARRIA         82       EA-20122 IM      94 IND  SEG  14.47.0  
12   IñIGO ETXARRI                    118      EA-20182 IM      94 IND  JAK  14.58.0  
13   ALEXANDER OIARBIDE               119      EA-20170 IM      94 IND  JAK  15.04.0  
14   IKER LEAL BAÑUELOS               08       EA-20045 IM      94 IND  SEB  15.12.0  
15   MIKEL ZABALEGI ASEGINOLAZA       84       EA-20124 IM      94 IND  SEG  15.15.0  
16   ASIER OLIVEIRA                   115      EA-20167 IM      94 IND  URR  15.20.0  
17   CHRISTIAN DIEZ GARCIA            07       EA-20044 IM      94 IND  SEB  15.21.0  
18   PELLO GORRITXATEGI JAIO          09       EA-20046 IM      94 IND  SEB  15.24.0  
19   MARKEL SAMANIEGO                 121      EA-20172 IM      95 IND  JAK  15.29.0  
20   IÑIGO UNANUE                     113      EA-20165 IM      94 IND  URR  15.31.0  
21   AITOR SAEZ                       116      EA-20186 IM      94 IND  URR  15.36.0  
22   VICTOR PEREZ MUñOZ               11       EA-20048 IM      94 IND  SEB  15.40.0  
23   KIRILL MARTINEZ ARREGI           10       EA-20087 IM      94 IND  SEB  15.41.0  
24   XABIER LOPEZ SASTRE              85       EA-20125 IM      94 IND  SEG  15.46.0  
25   MARIO AFONSO BARREIRA            31       EA-20068 IM      94 IND  ANA  15.47.0  
26   LANDER ETXEBARRIA RESPALDIZA     41       EA-20079 IM      95 BAS  ART  15.48.0  
27   XABIER EROSTARBE                 114      EA-20166 IM      94 IND  URR  15.48.0  
28   PAUL MARZO GARCIA                36       EA-20074 IM      95 IND  CAU  15.52.0  
29   BORJA CAMARA FARRE               35       EA-20072 IM      95 IND  CAU  15.54.0  
30   JON PEREZ VISAIRES               48       EA-20086 IM      94 IND  SEA  15.58.0  
31   MIKEL BORES                      127      EA-20178 IM      94 IND  MEN  16.00.0  
32   EKAITZ BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ        12       EA-20139 IM      94 IND  SEB  16.08.0  
33   UNAI AMILLETA                    126      EA-20177 IM      94 IND  MEN  16.13.0  
34   BEÑAT LAMARIANO,SOLABARRIETA     54       EA-20093 IM      95 BAR  BAR  16.15.0  
35   ASIER LOPEZ LOPEZ                55       EA-20094 IM      94 BAR  BAR  16.20.0  
36   XABIER BARCINA                   111      EA-20163 IM      94 IND  URR  16.26.0  
37   AITOR ETXEBERRIA                 123      EA-20174 IM      94 IND  MEN  16.29.0  
38   IBAI SUAREZ ALONSO               49       EA-20088 IM      94 IND  SEA  16.32.0  
39   JON APAOLAZA                     112      EA-20164 IM      95 IND  URR  16.32.0  
40   SANTIAGO SESMA CASTAñO           38       EA-20076 IM      95 IND  CAU  16.38.0  
41   ASIER VILLARROEL VARGAS          39       EA-20077 IM      94 IND  CAU  16.40.0  
42   XABIER BERASALUZE                124      EA-20175 IM      94 IND  MEN  16.41.0  
43   MARKEL HIDALGO                   120      EA-20171 IM      95 IND  JAK  16.42.0  
44   ERIK FDZ DE LECETA PEREZ DE HERE 50       EA-20089 IM      94 IND  SEA  16.43.0  
45   ANDER RIVERA                     122      EA-20180 IM      95 IND  JAK  16.49.0  
46   ANDONI PENELA GULLON             51       EA-20090 IM      95 IND  SEA  17.17.0  
47   BINGEN ROS GARAY                 44       EA-20082 IM      95 BAS  ART  17.26.0  
48   AARON FDZ.DE ARROYABE FERNANDES  56       EA-20095 IM      94 BAR  BAR  17.54.0  
49   JON ALONSO LUZURIAGA             43       EA-20081 IM      95 BAS  ART  18.05.0  
50   MARCO CHAMORRO GAON              42       EA-20080 IM      95 BAS  ART  18.23.0  
51   JORGE  SARABIA GONZALEZ          37       EA-20075 IM      94 IND  CAU  18.41.0  
52   OIER ABIEGA LLONA                45       EA-20142 IM      95 BAS  ART  18.47.0  
53   GERMAN CORDON ARRIARAN           32       EA-20069 IM      94 IND  ANA  19.18.0  
54   IKER SOLIS ANTUNEZ               33       EA-20070 IM      94 IND  ANA  19.43.0  
 
 
ZENTRUEN SAILKAPENA 

Kl   Ikastetxea                               Siglak Pt. 
---- ---------------------------------------- ------ --- 
1    SELECCION GIPUZKOA                       SEG    26  
 1    BEÑAT ETXABE LETIRUA              14.06.0  
 4    JOKIN ETXABE LETURIA              14.16.0  
 10   KEPA EIZAGIRRE GARMENDIA          14.45.0  
 11   ANDONI PEREZ CORTABARRIA          14.47.0  
 
2    JAKINTZA IKASTOLA                        JAK    47  
 3    IÑIGO JAUREGI                     14.10.0  
 12   IÑIGO ETXARRI                     14.58.0  
 13   ALEXANDER OIARBIDE                15.04.0  
 19   MARKEL SAMANIEGO                  15.29.0  
 



 

EUSKADIKO XXVII. ESKOLARTEKO KIROL JOKOAK 

XXVII JUEGOS DEPORTIVOS ESCOLARES DE EUSKADI 

 

Krosa    Amurrio,2008/02/24 

 

 
 
 
 
3    SELECCION BIZKAIA                        SEB    71  
 14   IKER LEAL BAÑUELOS                15.12.0  
 17   CHRISTIAN DIEZ GARCIA             15.21.0  
 18   PELLO GORRITXATEGI JAIO           15.24.0  
 22   VICTOR PEREZ MUñOZ                15.40.0  
 
4    URRETXU-ZUMARRAGA IK.                    URR    84  
 16   ASIER OLIVEIRA                    15.20.0  
 20   IÑIGO UNANUE                      15.31.0  
 21   AITOR SAEZ                        15.36.0  
 27   XABIER EROSTARBE                  15.48.0  
 
5    SELECCION ALAVA                          SEA    85  
 8    GARI URIARTE OVEJAS               14.28.0  
 9    IÑIGO RIBERA PRADO                14.40.0  
 30   JON PEREZ VISAIRES                15.58.0  
 38   IBAI SUAREZ ALONSO                16.32.0  
 
6    ANAITASUNA                               ANA    91  
 6    ANDER GARCIANDIA DEL CAMPO        14.23.0  
 7    ANDER SANTOS SALVADOR             14.24.0  
 25   MARIO AFONSO BARREIRA             15.47.0  
 53   GERMAN CORDON ARRIARAN            19.18.0  
 
7    MENDATA INSTITUTOA                       MEN    103 
 2    IÑAKI SAGARNA                     14.08.0  
 31   MIKEL BORES                       16.00.0  
 33   UNAI AMILLETA                     16.13.0  
 37   AITOR ETXEBERRIA                  16.29.0  
 
8    BARRUTIA                                 BAR    122 
 5    AITOR IñIGUEZ DE HEREDIA ANTON    14.20.0  
 34   BEÑAT LAMARIANO,SOLABARRIETA      16.15.0  
 35   ASIER LOPEZ LOPEZ                 16.20.0  
 48   AARON FDZ.DE ARROYABE FERNANDES   17.54.0  
 
9    COLEGIO ANDRES DE URDANETA               CAU    138 
 28   PAUL MARZO GARCIA                 15.52.0  
 29   BORJA CAMARA FARRE                15.54.0  
 40   SANTIAGO SESMA CASTAñO            16.38.0  
 41   ASIER VILLARROEL VARGAS           16.40.0  
 
10   ARTUNDUAGA                               ART    172 
 26   LANDER ETXEBARRIA RESPALDIZA      15.48.0  
 47   BINGEN ROS GARAY                  17.26.0  
 49   JON ALONSO LUZURIAGA              18.05.0  
 50   MARCO CHAMORRO GAON               18.23.0  
 
 
ZENTRUEN SAILKAPENA 

Kl   Ikastetxea                               Siglak Pt. 
---- ---------------------------------------- ------ --- 
1    SELECCION GIPUZKOA                       SEG    26  
2    JAKINTZA IKASTOLA                        JAK    47  
3    SELECCION BIZKAIA                        SEB    71  
4    URRETXU-ZUMARRAGA IK.                    URR    84  
5    SELECCION ALAVA                          SEA    85  
6    ANAITASUNA                               ANA    91  
7    MENDATA INSTITUTOA                       MEN    103 
8    BARRUTIA                                 BAR    122 
9    COLEGIO ANDRES DE URDANETA               CAU    138 
10   ARTUNDUAGA                               ART    172 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


